502205648 01/24/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
HITOSHI YOKOYAMA	12/10/2012	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FUJITSU LIMITED
Street Address:	1-1, KAMIKODANAKA 4-CHOME, NAKAHARA-KU
City:	KAWASAKI-SHI, KANAGAWA
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	211-8588

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13669574

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2129408800

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-940-6332

Email: nycuspto@kattenlaw.com

Correspondent Name: KATTEN MUCHIN ROSENMAN LLP

Address Line 1: 575 MADISON AVENUE Address Line 2: 15TH FLOOR, IP DEPT.

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: FUSKA25.289(100808-00230)

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Dexter T. Chang

Total Attachments: 1

source=FUSKA25289ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 029684 FRAME: 0774 H \$40.00 136695/

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))

	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome,	, Nakahara-ku, I	Kawasaki-sh	i, Kana	agawa	211-8	3588	Japan	
sells entiti (Title	einafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of assigns and transfers to ASSIGNI led e of Invention) WIRELESS COMMUNICATION SY	EE the entire and e	xclusive right,	title and	interest	to the	invent	ion	
relat Pate	ing to International Patent Applicati ent of the United States was execut	on PCT/JP/ ed on even date he	and rewith or, if no	l/or for v t so exe	vhich ap	plicatio	on for L	_etters	
` '	executed on	(Insert date of execution of application, if not concurrent)							
(b)	filed onNovember 6, 2012 Serial No. <u>13 / 669,574</u>	vember 6, 2012 Assignee's attorney is hereby authorized to							
cont or te here said main appl use sucl	to said application and all Letters Finuation, division, renewal, substituents for which the said Letters Paterinafter, "said application(s) and Let ASSIGNOR agree(s), when required ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the Intaining and enforcing protection for lication(s) and the issuance of said proceeding, and in any litigation or a acts to include but not be limited to any all rightful oaths, providing sworn	ate, reissue or reexa ent(s) may be grant tters Patent(s)"). quested by said AS e ASSIGNEE may or or said invention, ind Letters Patent(s), i other legal proceed o executing all pape	amination applied and includir SIGNEE and water necessare and in the properties of	vithout or y, desir oreparati nce, reis arise or eparate	harge to able or e ion and ssue, re be declar	ereon, ns ther but ar expedie prosec examir ared in	for the exent, for the exent, for the exent, for the exent on the exent of the exen	e full term ollectively, opense of securing of said or public on to same	
1	N WITNESS WHEREOF, the unde	rsigned inventor(s)	has (have) aff	ixed his	/her/thei	r signa	iture(s)).	
1)	雄山 仁	Hitoshi YO	KOYAMA		Dec	(0.	201	2	
٠, -	頂 ム イニ (Signature)	(Type N		-	Dec	(L	ate)	 .	
2)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
_, _	(Signature)	(Type N	ame)	-	(Date)				
3)		*****		-					
	(Signature)	(Туре N	ame)	•	,	(E	ate)		
4) -	(Signature)	(Туре №	lame)			(1	Date)		

1/1